
Panel 1

First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Sport Class Entry Sport Class Status Duration Start Time End Time Impairment distribution 
Russell Harrison AUS Male RP2 NEW 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Angus Taylor AUS Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 09:30:00 09:45:00
Daniel Wiener AUT Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:45:00 10:15:00
Break 00:10:00 10:15:00 10:25:00
Bostian Halas AUT Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:25:00 10:55:00
Michael Schlegl AUT Male RP1 NEW 00:30:00 10:55:00 11:25:00
Valentina Pümpel AUT Female RP3 NEW 00:30:00 11:25:00 11:55:00
Break 00:45:00 11:55:00 12:40:00
Camille Caulier BEL Male RP3 NEW 00:30:00 12:40:00 13:10:00
Jesse Speed CAN Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 13:10:00 13:25:00
Mathieu Machefert FRA Male RP2 NEW 00:30:00 13:25:00 13:55:00
Max Bichet FRA Male RP1 NEW 00:30:00 13:55:00 14:25:00
Tim Berruyer Galté FRA Male RP1 NEW 00:30:00 14:25:00 14:55:00
Break 00:15:00 14:55:00 15:10:00
Martha Evans GBR Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 15:10:00 15:40:00
Will Ruane GBR Male AL1 NEW 00:20:00 15:40:00 16:00:00
Cambell Plant GBR Female RP1 NEW 00:30:00 16:00:00 16:30:00

Panel 2

First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Sport Class Entry Sport Class Status Duration Start Time End Time Impairment distribution 
Christiane Luttikhuizen NED Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Kim Rishaug NOR Male AL2 NEW 00:30:00 09:30:00 10:00:00
Fredrik Bjerkan NOR Male RP3 NEW 00:30:00 10:00:00 10:30:00
Micheal Mor Sapir ISR Male AU3 FRD 2024 00:15:00 10:30:00 10:45:00
Break 00:15:00 10:45:00 11:00:00
Tonel Botezatu ROU Male RP1 NEW 00:30:00 11:00:00 11:30:00
Andrei George Petraru ROU Male RP1 NEW 00:30:00 11:30:00 12:00:00
Ion Florin Herciu ROU Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 12:00:00 12:15:00
Maria Herciu ROU Female RP2 NEW 00:30:00 12:15:00 12:45:00
Break 00:45:00 12:45:00 13:30:00
Joe Schmit LUX Male AU3 NEW 00:15:00 13:30:00 13:45:00
Andrej Haršány SVK Male RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 13:45:00 14:15:00
Ľuboš Čupka SVK Male AL1 NEW 00:30:00 14:15:00 14:45:00
Dominik Hajdúch SVK Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 14:45:00 15:00:00
Petra Smaržová SVK Female AU2 NEW 00:15:00 15:00:00 15:15:00
Marek Dučák SVK Male AL1 NEW 00:20:00 15:15:00 15:35:00
Caroline Winstel USA Female RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 15:35:00 16:05:00
Karalyn Spurr USA Female RP1 NEW 00:30:00 16:05:00 16:35:00

Panel 1

First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Sport Class Entry Sport Class Status Duration Start Time End Time
Doris Rohner SUI Female RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Sarah Longhi SUI Female RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:30:00 10:00:00
Lucille Bolomey SUI Female AU2 NEW 00:15:00 10:00:00 10:15:00
Lune Boesch SUI Female AU2 NEW 00:15:00 10:15:00 10:30:00
Break 00:15:00 10:30:00 10:45:00
Bastien Jalicoux FRA Male RP3 NEW 00:30:00 10:45:00 11:15:00
Marine Routhiau FRA Female RP3 NEW 00:30:00 11:15:00 11:45:00
Anthony Guillen FRA Male AU2 NEW 00:15:00 11:45:00 12:00:00
Jean Cheminade FRA Male RP2 NEW 00:30:00 12:00:00 12:30:00
Camille Brassier FRA Male AU2 NEW 00:15:00 12:30:00 12:45:00
Ewen Clodic FRA Male AU3 NEW 00:15:00 12:45:00 13:00:00
Break 00:45:00 13:00:00 13:45:00
Natasa Privosnik SLO Female RP2 NEW 00:30:00 13:45:00 14:15:00
Laura Di Mauro ITA Female AU2 NEW 00:15:00 14:15:00 14:30:00
Tommaso Mazzotti ITA Male AL1 NEW 00:20:00 14:30:00 14:50:00
Michele Maggioni ITA Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 14:50:00 15:05:00
Francesco Giudice ITA Male AL2 NEW 00:15:00 15:05:00 15:20:00
Donato Gioia ITA Male AL1 NEW 00:20:00 15:20:00 15:40:00

Panel 2

First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Sport Class Entry Sport Class Status Duration Start Time End Time
Sebastian Horn GER Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Laura Nesciobelli GER Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:30:00 10:00:00
Florian Singer GER Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:00:00 10:30:00
Peter Kunze GER Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:30:00 11:00:00
Break 00:15:00 11:00:00 11:15:00
Katharina Werthmueller GER Female RP1 NEW 00:30:00 11:15:00 11:45:00
Aldrik Bethke GER Male AU3 NEW 00:15:00 11:45:00 12:00:00
Tatjana Weiss GER Female RP3 NEW 00:30:00 12:00:00 12:30:00
Break 00:45:00 12:30:00 13:15:00
Noga Tuaf ISR Female RP1 NEW 00:30:00 13:15:00 13:45:00
Pietro Azzolini ITA Male RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 13:45:00 14:15:00
Chiara Cavina ITA Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 14:15:00 14:45:00
Fiamma Cocchi ITA Female AL2 NEW 00:15:00 14:45:00 15:00:00
Bartlomiej Szyszkowski POL Male AU3 NEW 00:15:00 15:00:00 15:15:00
Ivan Muñoz Escolar ESP Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 15:15:00 15:45:00
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